RESOURCE

00000
09800
30100
30103
30106
32131
60530
65000
65370

00010
00011
00016
00031
00055
09807
32120
32130
32140
33100
65003
74220
92502

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title | Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
ESSER Il LL Non-Pers

UPK Planning & Implementation
Special Education NonPersonnel
SE Learning Recovery Support

Total Resources Site Controlled

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Supplies

Universal TK

LCFF S/C Non-Personnel
CRSSA Act ESSER Il Fund
ARP Act ESSER Il Fund
ESSER Il Fund: Learning Loss
IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Special Education Personnel
In-Person Instruction Grant
Custodial Personnel Fund 25

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0138 - Mountain View School
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2023
As of 12/15/2022

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
14,475.00 1,814.00 16,289.00 8,296.07 4,595.76 3,397.17
22,253.00 0.00 22,253.00 6,508.92 10,048.90 5,695.18
44,524.00 0.00 44,524.00 10,219.39 20,197.16 14,107.45

940.00 0.00 940.00 391.00 0.00 549.00
24,331.00 0.00 24,331.00 3,822.96 15,073.36 5,434.68
400.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00

0.00 782.00 782.00 0.00 0.00 782.00

200.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 97.33 102.67

0.00 400.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00
107,123.00 2,996.00 110,119.00 29,238.34 50,012.51 30,868.15
1,619,538.00 (134,216.00) 1,485,322.00 386,125.40 817,387.83 281,808.77
12,584.00 0.00 12,584.00 0.00 0.00 12,584.00
95,169.00 0.00 95,169.00 0.00 0.00 95,169.00
4,250.00 0.00 4,250.00 2,533.40 706.50 1,010.10
223,638.00 0.00 223,638.00 47,485.75 112,745.34 63,406.91
0.00 6,477.00 6,477.00 0.00 0.00 6,477.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 24,728.36 0.00 (24,728.36)
0.00 0.00 0.00 44,572.27 0.00 (44,572.27)
161,061.00 0.00 161,061.00 30,635.35 78,016.23 52,409.42
46,185.00 0.00 46,185.00 5,563.27 0.00 40,621.73
669,046.00 0.00 669,046.00 124,559.78 279,453.26 265,032.96
8,373.00 0.00 8,373.00 3,728.41 9,044.67 (4,400.08)
164,034.00 0.00 164,034.00 55,481.99 93,491.23 15,060.78
3,003,878.00 (127,739.00) 2,876,139.00 725,413.98 1,390,845.06 759,879.96
3,111,001.00 (124,743.00) 2,986,258.00 754,652.32 1,440,857.57 790,748.11
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